PV
Number

1007

2000

2002

2079

3000

3366

4629

6031

6085

6086

6087

7005

7006

7164

7220

7221

7222

7223

City of Chicago

Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection

Charter Sightseeing License Holders
Last Update Date : 3/9/15

Company Name

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

METROPOLITAN LIMOUSINE INC.

METROPOLITAN LIMOUSINE INC.

DUNDEE TRANSPORTATION LTD

METROPOLITAN LIMOUSINE INC.

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

HARRISON GLOBAL LLC

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

SOUTHWEST CHIEF LTD

SOUTHWEST CHIEF LTD

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

1992

2010

2012

2003

2012

1997

1991

2011

1999

1999

1997

2013

2013

2013

2004

2004

2004

2004

Vehicles
Make

MCI

DODGE

MERCEDES

FORD

MERCEDES

MCI

MCI

CHEVROLET

MCI

MCI

MCI

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FORD

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

Vehicle Model

102C3

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

E350

SPRINTER

102DL3

102C3

EXPRESS

102DL3

102DL3

102DL3

BENZ

BENZ

F650

Vehicle Color

RED/WHITE/BLUE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE/RED/BLUE

RED/WHITE/BLUE

SILVER

RED/WHITE/BLUE

RED/WHITE/BLUE

WHITE/RED/BLUE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN



PV
Number

7224

7257

7262

7263

7264

7265

7274

7275

7276

7277

7278

7388

7731

7931

8687

8700

8809

8910

8973

8974

8975

9001

9035

Company Name

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
Timeless Image Limousine, Inc.
CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
METROPOLITAN LIMOUSINE INC.
DUNDEE TRANSPORTATION LTD
LIMO CORP OF CHICAGO INC
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
UNTOUCHABLE TIMES & TOURS
INC

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

Vehicle
Model
Year

2004

1999

2001

2001

2001

2001

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2013

2004

1997

2013

2011

2003

2012

2005

2005

2005

2013

2008

Vehicles
Make

FREIGHLINE

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FORD

INTL

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FORD

FREIGHLINE

Vehicle Model

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

F450

300SER

F450

SPRINTER

E350

E350

STARCRAFT

TROLLEY

Vehicle Color

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

RED/CREAM

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

BLACK

YELLOW/BLUE



PV

Number |Company Name

9347

9348

9349

9482

9483

9500

9624

9625

9697

9905

9995

9996

10001

10014

10104

10155

10166

10415

10476

10516

10713

10714

10715

ROBERT BROOKS dba BROOKS
BUS SERVICE

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

ALL AMERICAN LIMOUSINE INC

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

MANUEL D. TAVAREZ

METROPOLITAN LIMOUSINE INC.

WWA LIMO, INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

Vehicle

Model
Year

1997

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

1999

1999

2013

2014

2014

2010

2015

2008

2013

2014

2014

2007

2011

2008

2015

2015

2015

Vehicles
Make

FORD

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FREIGHLINE

FORD

ORION

ORION

FORD

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

CHEVROLET

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHLINE

LINCOLN

MERCEDES

LINCOLN

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

Vehicle Model

E350

CARRYALL

ORION-6

ORION-6

TERRA

F550

GLAVAL LEGACY

G3500

GLAVAL LEGACY

F550

E350

GLAVAL LEGACY

GLAVAL LEGACY

NAVIGATOR

SPRINTER

NAVIGATOR

GLAVAL LEGACY

GLAVAL LEGACY

GLAVAL LEGACY

Vehicle Color

WHITE

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

SILVER

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK



PV

Number

10783

10842

10843

10844

10845

10924

10925

10926

10944

10982

10983

10984

10985

10986

10987

10988

10989

10990

10991

10992

10993

10994

11157

Company Name

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

WWA LIMO, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

2013

2004

2006

2005

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

Vehicles
Make

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

LINCOLN

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

Vehicle Model

E350

F53

F53

F53

F53

F53

F53

F53

TOWN CAR

Vehicle Color

BLACK

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

BLACK

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED



PV
Number

11158

11159

11160

11161

11162

11163

11288

11330

11331

11412

11440

11460

11461

11462

11463

11464

11465

11466

11491

11589

11700

11808

12005

Company Name

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

INTER-CONTINENTAL LIMO
SERVICES INC

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

DE ELEGANCE OF LACE & BOWS
LIMOUSINES INC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
BIG DOG LIMOUSINE SERVICES
INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2008

2014

2014

2008

2014

2011

2012

2012

2007

2007

2011

2011

2008

2011

2014

2008

2010

Vehicles
Make

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

FORD

LINCOLN

MERCEDES

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

LINCOLN

FORD

Vehicle Model

NAVIGATOR

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

F650

F550

F550

F630

F650

E450

E450

F650

BENZ

F550

NAVIGATOR

F650

Vehicle Color

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED/GREEN

WHITE

BLACK

RED/GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK



PV

Number

12009

12017

12022

12023

12025

12026

12031

12032

12035

12042

12187

12236

12248

12252

12254

12437

12661

12699

12815

13009

13010

13011

13022

Company Name

CHICAGO PRIVATE TOURS LLC
JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

UNITED LIMOUSINE AND SEDAN
SERVICE INC

O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV
#2

O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV
#2

O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV
#2

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

FIRST CLASS LIMOUSINE INC
HIGH LIFE LIMOUSINE, INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.
O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV
#2

CLUB CHITOWN LIMOUSINE INC
LIMO CORP OF CHICAGO INC
ALLIANCE LIMO INC.

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

LIMO CORP OF CHICAGO INC
WWA LIMO, INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

2014

2013

2008

2014

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

1996

2010

2007

2010

2010

2007

2011

2007

2011

2011

2011

2011

Vehicles
Make

CHEVROLET

FORD

FORD

IC

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FREIGHLINE

LINCOLN

ORION

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

GMC

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

Vehicle Model Vehicle Color
EXPRESS BLACK
F550 WHITE
E350 BLACK
STARCRAFT SILVER
MINI COACH SILVER
MINI COACH SILVER
F550 BLACK
F550 BLACK
F550 BLACK
SPRINTER BLACK
NAVIGATOR WHITE
ORION-6 BLACK
SPRINTER SILVER
EXPEDITION WHITE
E350 BLACK
SPRINTER BLACK

M LINE SHUTTLE Bl WHITE

F550 BLACK
C5500 BLACK
F550 BLACK
F550 BLACK
F550 BLACK
F550 BLACK



PV
Number

13023

13060

13061

13062

13063

13068

13079

13080

13081

13143

13181

13182

13417

13441

13461

13486

13513

135627

13528

13564

13565

13566

13585

Company Name

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

ARIES CHARTER

TRANSPORTATION

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

LIMOTAINMENT LLC

SEE IT ALL SIGHTSEEING, LLC

SEE IT ALL SIGHTSEEING, LLC

LARRY YOUNG

GTI TRANSPORTATION INC.

URSULA BIELSKI'S CHICAGO
HAUNTINGS, INC.

DE ELEGANCE OF LACE & BOWS
LIMOUSINES INC

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
YILDIRIM CAB CO

YILDIRIM CAB CO

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

Vehicle
Model
Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2007

2012

2011

2000

2013

1994

2006

2008

2008

2008

2000

1996

2008

2012

Vehicles
Make

FORD

FORD

FORD

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

FORD

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

FORD

FORD

TURTLE TOP

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

INTL

VAN HOOL

VAN HOOL

VAN HOOL

FREIGHLINE

ISUZU

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

Vehicle Model

F550

F650

E250

G3500

EXPRESS

F650

G3500

G3500

F550

F650

TERRA

E350

F350

SPRINTER

F650

VAN

TD925

TD925

TD925

TROLLEY

CARRYALL

EXPEDITION

TROLLEY

Vehicle Color

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED

RED

RED

GREEN

RED

BLACK

WHITE



PV

Number

13601

13603

13666

13719

13731

13754

13758

13760

13769

13777

13795

13811

13830

13833

13853

13922

13926

13927

13962

13997

13999

14007

14062

Company Name

WWA LIMO, INC.

COSMOFIELDS INTERNATIONAL
SERVICE INC

ALLIANCE LIMO INC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
YILDIRIM CAB CO

CHICAGO FLYCAR LIMOUSINE INC
YILDIRIM CAB CO

CHICAGO MOTOR COACH INC.
INTER-CONTINENTAL LIMO
SERVICES INC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV
#2

GTI TRANSPORTATION INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
YILDIRIM CAB CO

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
EAST WEST TRAVEL INC
TRAVELERS LIMOUSINE LTD
YILDIRIM CAB CO
INTER-CONTINENTAL LIMO
SERVICES INC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

LIMO PRO CHICAGO INC

Vehicle
Model
Year

2005

2014

2012

2008

2008

1997

2012

2000

2009

2011

2012

2012

2012

2006

2008

2001

2015

2011

2012

2002

2012

2013

2014

Vehicles
Make

FREIGHTLINER

NISSAN

MERCEDES

VAN HOOL

VAN HOOL

INTL

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FORD

MERCEDES

INTL

VAN HOOL

AUDI

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FREIGHTLINER

MERCEDES

FREIGHTLINER

MERCEDES

Vehicle Model

FB65

ML350

SPRINTER

TD925

TD925

CARRYALL

EXPEDITION

CARRYALL

M2 106

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

F550

SPRINTER

FORESTER

TD925

CARRYALL

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

CARRYALL

SPRINTER

TROLLEY

SPRINTER

Vehicle Color

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

RED

RED

WHITE

WHITE

BEIGE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

RED

RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK



Vehicle

PV Model |Vehicles
Number |Company Name Year |Make Vehicle Model Vehicle Color

14069 WORLD BUS CHARTER, INC. 2011 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK
14071 KIS, INC. 2007 FORD F650 BLACK
14074 DID SERVICES INC 2008 FORD E350 BLACK
14075 GTI TRANSPORTATION INC. 2008 FORD F550 BLACK
14076 GTI TRANSPORTATION INC. 2012 FORD F650 BLACK
14077 WWA LIMO, INC. 2006 FREIGHTLINER FX35 WHITE
14086 Amida Inc 2009 FORD F650 BLACK
14105 CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC 2012 FREIGHLINE M LINE SHUTTLE BlL WHITE
14106 CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC 2012 FREIGHTLINER  TROLLEY WHITE
14121  YILDIRIM CAB CO 2005 FREIGHTLINER = CARRYALL RED
14128 JKS LIMOUSINES LLC. 2010 CHEVROLET EXPRESS BLACK
14143 DUNDEE TRANSPORTATION LTD 2007 GMC C5500 WHITE
14175 M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC 2012 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK
14187 OMCKA LIVERY LLC 2012 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK
14195 M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC 2011 FORD F650 WHITE
14196 LARRY YOUNG 2008 FORD E350 BLACK
14200 NICK GUEORGUIEV INC. 2012 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK
14266 DID SERVICES INC 2012 FORD E350 BLACK
14356  YILDIRIM CAB CO 1999 AUDI CARRYALL YELLOW
14357 YILDIRIM CAB CO 2000 AUDI CARRYALL RED
14651 Timeless Image Limousine, Inc. 2013 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK
14670 SOUTHWEST CHIEF LTD 2012 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK

14671 SOUTHWEST CHIEF LTD 2012 MERCEDES SPRINTER BLACK



PV

Number

14672

14677

14698

14706

14744

14754

14775

14783

14808

14809

14816

14817

14820

14821

14823

14832

14836

14838

14840

14844

14846

14847

14848

Company Name

A HIGHER CALIBER LIVERY INC

WWA LIMO, INC.

METRO LIMOUSINE INC

T & V TRANSPORTATION LLC.

DV & G ENTERPRISES, INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

GOING GREEN LIMOUSINE LLC

MILLENNIUM TROLLEY TOURS LLC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

METRO LIMOUSINE INC

K18, INC.

LIMO CORP OF CHICAGO INC

O'HARE-MIDWAY LIMOUSINE SRV

#2

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

ALFONSO ESCOBAR

MILLENNIUM TROLLEY TOURS LLC

AARON EXPRESS, INC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JUAN M. ESCOBAR

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

2015

2004

2013

2013

2014

2012

2013

1999

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2012

2001

2015

2014

2012

2014

2013

2013

Vehicles
Make

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

INTL

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FORD

LINCOLN

FORD

FORD

LINCOLN

INTL

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FORD

Vehicle Model

TRANSIT BUS

FB65

C-MAX

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

ECONOLINE

NAVIGATOR

TROLLEY

F550

NAVIGATOR

C-MAX

ENTOURAGE

SPRINTER

F450

102C3

ECONOLINE

TROLLEY

TRANSIT BUS

GLAVAL LEGACY

E350

GLAVAL LEGACY

E350

E350

Vehicle Color

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

SILVER

BLACK

WHITE

RED

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK



PV

Number

14851

14899

14900

15011

15032

15052

15054

15064

15065

15093

15164

15246

15259

15325

15358

15366

15378

15410

15438

15454

15503

15504

15509

Company Name

JULIEN ENTERPRISES INC

CHICAGO MOTOR COACH INC.

WWA LIMO, INC.

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

GTI TRANSPORTATION INC.

YILDIRIM CAB CO

CHICAGO COACHWORKS, LLC

YILDIRIM CAB CO

YILDIRIM CAB CO

MY LIMO DRIVER INC

YILDIRIM CAB CO

AMM'S LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

AARON EXPRESS, INC.

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

CHICAGO MOTOR COACH INC.

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

D T & C GLOBAL MANAGEMENT

LLC

SOUTHWEST CHIEF LTD

DUNDEE TRANSPORTATION LTD

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

Vehicle
Model
Year

2000

2013

2008

2013

2014

1998

2014

2000

1993

2005

1996

2013

2014

2013

2015

2013

2014

2014

2013

2012

2014

2014

2014

Vehicles
Make

FREIGHTLINER

IC

FREIGHTLINER

AUDI

MERCEDES

AUDI

AUDI

FORD

CHEVROLET

MERCEDES

FREIGHLINE

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

FORD

Vehicle Model Vehicle Color
E350 WHITE
STARCRAFT WHITE
S WHITE

M LINE SHUTTLE Bl WHITE

CUTAWAY BLACK
CARRYALL GREEN
SPRINTER BLACK
CARRYALL RED
CARRYALL ORANGE
E450 WHITE
CARRYALL RED/GREEN
SPRINTER BLACK

M LINE SHUTTLE BL WHITE
E450 WHITE
M LINE SHUTTLE BL WHITE
STARCRAFT WHITE

M LINE SHUTTLE Bl WHITE

SPRINTER BLACK
SPRINTER BLACK
SPRINTER BLACK
F650 BLACK
F650 BLACK
F650 WHITE



PV
Number

15510

15513

15514

15515

155623

15558

15694

15696

15699

15721

15906

15935

15939

15945

15946

15952

15953

15972

15973

15978

15981

15982

15984

Company Name

ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRAVELERS LIMOUSINE LTD
ARIES CHARTER
TRANSPORTATION

GTI TRANSPORTATION INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

M & M LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
CHICAGO PRIVATE TOURS LLC
ALMOST FAMOUS 2642 LLC
JKS LIMOUSINES LLC.

TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
TRT TRANSPORTATION, INC.
FLASH LIMOUSINE, INC.

WWA LIMO, INC.

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC

OMCKA OF ILLINOIS COACH LINES

LLC

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC
T & V TRANSPORTATION LLC.

T & V TRANSPORTATION LLC.

Vehicle
Model
Year

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

1992

2013

2014

2014

2014

2007

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Vehicles
Make

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

OSHKOSH

FORD

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHLINE

FORD

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

Vehicle Model

F650

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

SPRINTER

F650

SPRINTER

TROLLEY

F450

VAN

SHUTTLE

F550

TROLLEY

TROLLEY

SPRINTER

FB65

G40M2

Vehicle Color

WHITE

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

RED/GREEN

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

RED/GREEN

RED/GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

M LINE SHUTTLE BL BLACK

GLAVAL LEGACY  WHITE

E450

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK



PV

Number

15988

16152

16238

16265

16275

16379

16448

16449

16450

16451

16490

16508

16561

16562

16588

19156

19163

19175

23327

23340

23341

65893

76395

Company Name

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC

CHICAGO KINGDOM LIMOUSINE
CORP

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC

CHICAGO FLYCAR LIMOUSINE INC

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION
GROUP LLC

SIGNATURE TRANSPORTATION

GROUP LLC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

CHICAGO BUS RENTAL INC

TOP FLEET INCORPORATED

MY LIMO DRIVER INC

HARRISON GLOBAL LLC

NICKS LIMO TRANSPORTATION

INC

TOP FLEET INCORPORATED

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD

CHICAGO GRAY LINELTD

CHICAGO GRAY LINELTD

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

Vehicle
Model
Year

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2009

2014

2015

2015

2007

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

1996

1997

Vehicles
Make

FREIGHTLINER

MERCEDES

FORD

FORD

MERCEDES

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FORD

FORD

LINCOLN

DODGE

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

FORD

MCI

MCI

MCI

FREIGHLINE

Vehicle Model

G40M2

SPRINTER

E450

TRANSIT BUS

SPRINTER

G40M2

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

STARCRAFT

STARCRAFT

NAVIGATOR

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

F550

4505

D4505

4505

Vehicle Color

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK/WHITE/RED

BLACK/WHITE/RED

BLACK/WHITE/RED

YELLOW/BLUE

YELLOW/BLUE

YELLOW/BLUE

RED/CREAM

RED/CREAM



PV
Number

79221

79222

79223

79224

79331

91828

96605

154247

191620

831086

Company Name

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO
CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO
CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO
CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO
CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD
CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD
CHICAGO GRAY LINE LTD
DISTINCTIVE SERVICES &
TRANSPORTATION INC

CHICAGO SIGHTSEEING CO

NAOMI TOURS, INC.

Vehicle

Model
Year

2001

1980

2001

2003

2002

2006

2007

2013

2006

2008

Vehicles
Make

FREIGHLINE

MCI

FORD

FREIGHLINE

MERCEDES

MCI

MCI

Vehicle Model

TROLLEY

CHALLENGER

TERRA

TROLLEY

SPRINTER

D4505

J4500

Vehicle Color

RED/CREAM

RED/WHITE/BLUE

RED/CREAM

WHITE/BLUE/RED

RED/CREAM

RED/CREAM

RED/CREAM

BLACK

BLACK/RED/WHITE

BLACK



	List of Taxicab Owners

